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ACADEMIC 
CALENDAR    
2025 - 2026
Law (LLB)

EVENT DAY DATE 
PREPARATORY PROGRAMME 2025
Applications for Admission are Accepted and Pre-Registration Until 24 November

Registration and Payment of Fees Until 30 November

FALL SEMESTER 2025
CLASSES START Monday 24 November

Last Add/Drop Day Friday 5 December

Winter Recess Monday - Monday 22 December - 5 January 

2026
Holiday (Theophany) Tuesday  6 January 

Classes Resume Wednesday 7 January

Holiday (for Educational Institutions) Friday  30 January 

Holiday (Green Monday) Monday 23 February 

Last Day of Classes and Withdrawal Friday  27 February

Pre-Registration for Spring 2026 Monday As of 2 March

Study Week Monday - Friday 2 March - 6 March

Examinations Monday - Saturday 9 March - 14 March

SPRING SEMESTER 2026
Registration and Payment of Fees Until 16 March

CLASSES START Monday 16 March 

Holiday (Greek National Day) Wednesday 25 March 

Last Add/Drop Day Friday 27 March 

Spring Recess Monday - Friday 6 April - 17 April 

Holiday (Orthodox Easter) Sunday 12 April 

Classes Resume Monday 20 April 

Holiday (International Labour Day) Friday 1 May  

Holiday (Holy Spirit) Monday 1 June 

Last Day of Classes and Withdrawal Friday 19 June

Study Week Monday - Friday 22 June - 26 June 

Examinations Monday - Saturday 29 June - 4 July

Pre-Registration for Fall 2026 Monday As of 6 July

SECOND EXAMINATION 2026
Second Examination Monday - Friday 7 September - 18 September 


